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Armor Impedance   

Movement Rate   

Swimming Rate   

Encumbrance Class  

Disciplines grade Proficiencies grade modifier 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

Worn Armor damage 
absorbance 

impedance 
score Weapons class damage 

to-hit 
modifier 

damage 
modifier 

attacks per 
round 

         

         

         

Total Absorbance/Impedance         

         

Attributes base adjusted 

Agility   

Endurance   

Intellect   

Presence   

Strength   

 

Equipment, Spells, and Notes: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
WayfarersTM Character Record Sheet

Name:    Race:         Age:          Sex:                     

Height:     Weight:     Hair Color:    Eye Color:     Handedness:                     

Skill Level:               Total Skill Points Earned:                Unspent Discipline Points:                Unspent Proficiency Points:                

 base adjusted 

Health Points   

Dodge   

Physical Resistance Modifier  

Mental Resistance Modifier  

Feat of Strength Modifier  

Initiative Roll Modifier  


	name: Erasmus Kaan
	race: Human
	age: 34
	sex: Male
	hair: Black
	eye: Brown
	handedness: Ambidextrous
	level: 6
	spe: 118
	udp: 0
	upp: 0
	ab: 15
	aa: 
	ea: 
	eb: 14
	ib: 9
	ia: 
	pb: 8
	pa: 
	sb: 10
	sa: 
	hpb: 36
	hpa: 
	db: 15
	da: 
	prma: +3
	mrma: +1
	fosm: +0
	irm: +2
	aib: 0
	aia: 
	mrb: 160'
	mra: 
	srb: 40'
	sra: 
	ec: I
	d1: Language: Valan
	dg1: 
	d2: Literacy
	dg2: 
	d3: Unarmed Combat
	dg3: II
	d4: Weapon Mastery, Class: U
	dg4: III
	d5: Ambidexterity
	dg5: 
	d6: Increased Accuracy
	dg6: I
	d7: Health Point (2)
	dg7: 
	d8: Multiple Attacks, Class: U
	dg8: I
	d9: Increased Mental Resist.
	dg9: II
	d10: Increased Endurance (14)
	dg10: 
	d11: Increased Physical Resist.
	dg11: I
	d12: 
	dg12: 
	d13: 
	dg13: 
	d14: 
	dg14: 
	d15: 
	dg15: 
	d16: 
	dg16: 
	d17: 
	dg17: 
	d18: 
	dg18: 
	d19: 
	dg19: 
	d20: 
	dg20: 
	d21: 
	dg21: 
	d22: 
	dg22: 
	p1: Acrobatics
	pg1: II
	pm1: +1
	p2: Ancient History
	pg2: I
	pm2: 
	p3: Climbing
	pg3: II
	pm3: +3
	p4: Jumping
	pg4: II
	pm4: +1
	p5: Local Know: Thenzor Dp.
	pg5: I
	pm5: 
	p6: Perception
	pg6: II
	pm6: 
	p7: Regional Know: Valstedt
	pg7: I
	pm7: 
	p8: Religious Knowledge
	pg8: II
	pm8: 
	p9: Riding
	pg9: I
	pm9: +1
	p10: Running
	pg10: IV
	pm10: 
	p11: Stealth
	pg11: II
	pm11: +3
	p12: Swimming
	pg12: II
	pm12: 
	p13: 
	pg13: 
	pm13: 
	p14: 
	pg14: 
	pm14: 
	p15: 
	pg15: 
	pm15: 
	p16: 
	pg16: 
	pm16: 
	p17: 
	pg17: 
	pm17: 
	p18: 
	pg18: 
	pm18: 
	p19: 
	pg19: 
	pm19: 
	p20: 
	pg20: 
	pm20: 
	p21: 
	pg21: 
	pm21: 
	p22: 
	pg22: 
	pm22: 
	arm1: Necklace of Protection
	arm1da: 1
	arm1is: -
	arm2: 
	arm2da: 
	arm2is: 
	arm3: 
	arm3da: 
	arm3is: 
	tada: 1
	tais: -
	w1: Unarmed (on-hand)
	wc1: U
	w1d: 1d6
	w1th: +4
	w1dm: +2
	w1apr: 3/2
	w2: Unarmed (off-hand)
	wc2: U
	w2d: 1d6
	w2th: +3
	w2dm: +2
	w2apr: 1
	w3: Knife
	wc3: C
	w3th: +1
	w3dm: +0
	w3apr: 1
	w4: 
	wc4: 
	w3d: 1d3
	w4d: 
	w4th: 
	w4dm: 
	w4apr: 
	n1: 
	n2: Plain clothes, wool cloak, knife, large pouch (contains: 2 days food, small lantern, flint & tinder, small mirror, brass Ixian holy symbol, ivory cup,
	n3: small jade rod, water flask), coin purse (contains: 11 gc, 31 sc), Ring of the Rogue (+2 to Climbing, Stealth, Sleight-of-Hand, Disguise, and gives
	n4: Darkvision to wearer), Small pouch (contains: Clockwork Creature (Spider: Health Points: 2, Dodge: 14, To-hit: +1, Bite: 1 x 1), 2 vials of poison
	n5: for spider (If bit, Physical Resistance Check of 12 or paralyzed for 2d4 minutes), Necklace of Protection (1)
	n6: 
	n7: Erasmus has lost his way. Many years ago, Erasmus was an acolyte within a Church of Ixus. Drawing on the Ixian principals of self-mastery,
	n8: he trained tirelessly to develop his physical skills. However, Erasmus never had genuine interest in the intellectual aspects of Ix, and after a
	n9: series of misfortunes, he lost faith in the path. For the past several years, Erasmus has lived and worked in Thenzor Deep, most often as a 
	n10: strongman or an assassin for hire. He has few friends. Although Erasmus does not have the idealogies of an Ixian, he does find comfort in its
	n11: ritual aspects, and still devotes much of his time to martial training. In an effort to verify his own achievements, Erasmus typically foregoes use
	n12: a weapon, occasionally ignoring the wishes of his employers. Erasmus recently obtained a Clockwork Spider from a job he carried out on behalf
	n13: of a member of the Guild of Optics. Almost self-destructive, he is consciously inserting himself into a ongoing conflict between the Ixians and
	n14: Opticians, in an effort to either test himself, find a greater meaning, or to get himself killed.
	weight: 180 lbs.
	height: 5' 10"


